) ROLAND MARTIN)

Place

© 0 N O O A WODN -

© ©W © © ©W © © © O ©W W W 0 W W W 0 0 0 0 N N N N N N N N N YN oo o o o o o o o o g g o g g g o o0 o g » b b B B D B B D B WO W W W W W W W W W N N N DN DNDDNDNDNDDN =2 22 A A aAa QA A A A a
© 00 N O oA O N 2 O © 0N OoOO Ok ON -~ 0 © 0o N o0 ODN 20 © 00N OO 0P ODN 2 O © 0N OOk ODN ~2~2 0 0 0N o0k WN 20 OV 00N O ODN 2 O ©Ww 00N OO OO ODN -~ O © 0oNoO Ok N~ o

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

FINAL RESULTS | QUALIFIER #4 | NOVEMBER 20, 2021

Angler
JUSTIN MORGAN / GARRETT FOLBRECHT

ROBERT AVERY / CHRIS MEURET
CARMEN PATTI / BRANDON MCMILLAN
MIKE SURMAN / ANDREW VELTRI

VAL OSINKSI / TODD SCHERR

BILL TROYER / BRYAN MOORE
TIMOTHY HERRING / MONICA CRAWFORD
MICHAEL CASH / JAMES SLOAN

MIKE LENDL / STEVE FORSSEL

HUNTER WESTON / CHRIS STINNETT
GREG JONES / KYLE WIECZOREK

RICH TATE / JOHN PREACH

JOHN GUTTUSO / SCOTT PERKINS

MIKE CASS / JAKE WHITMAN

KENNY MCARTHUR / BOB GRANT

DON DEMOTT / MATT DEMOTT

DURAND LOCKE / JARED MCMILLIAN
JIM HURLOCK / ANDY GIANINO

GREG SWINEA / CARLOS SUCHE

CHRIS SCHIRLING / ALEX NAGDEMAN
WILLIE MANNING / TREVOR WHITMAN
JOEY BERG / DENNIS WAGNER

BRAD GIBSON / JUSTIN WIDDEN
ROLAND SMITH / STEVE BROUGHTON
THOMAS LITICH / JAMES DYER

MIKE KEYSO /JOHN PERRY

JIM WIESE / RUSS REYNOLDS

RONNIE BUCK / RON BUCK

MICHAEL SLIPY / LUKE SLIPY

CHRIS HUESTON / RON HUESTON
CODY DAVIS / KELLEY AUTREY

HARRY HOLSTEIN / BRIAN WALKER
JOHN JANIS / RICHARD JANIS

RENE GONZALEZ / CONNER SWINDLE
DAVID LAUER / DUSTIN LAUER

DOUG HARRIS / GUY DEPALO

RON ROKER / TERRY METZGER

TRENT PARDUE / JAI HUNTER

MARK LUNDGREN / SANTOS SOLIS JR
MIKE VITITOE/ RESHUN HUNTER

CHAD SCHROEDER /AUSTIN SCHROEDER
DALE WALKER / GEORGE FIDALGO
JOEY CALLAHAN / TOM HUNTER

STEVE LAKE / ERIC JOHNSON

DENNIS SPRAYBERRY / JENNIFER BRILL
CLAY FARMER / ADAM HERNANDEZ
MATT JERDAN / CHRIS JERDAN

RICK WILHELM / JOE LONG

RANDY KING / BILLY LATHAM

CHARLIE COLEMAN / ROBBIE NELSON
ROB KLEABIR / SANDY FERRELL

CHRIS CROW /SCOTT BRANNEN
DANIEL WHITEHOUSE / TROY VUURENS
LARRY BUDAU /KEVIN LAKE

CURTIS THOMPSON / JERRY CONTAT
SALT WEEKLEY / KANE WEEKLEY

GARY NIEMI / JOE CLEMENTS

JAE EVENS / TROY STEGGERDA
CHUCK WEBB / LEE HOWLETT

BRIAN MACDOUGALL / BRANDON ST PIERRE
BRENT TETREAULT / PAUL WORMSER
ALEX PLESHER / MIKE HENDRICKS
MIKE OLER / JON PETREY

BILL FOX/ ERIC GRASSELL

DANNY ROBERTS / TRACE ROBERTS
RICHARD PATTERSON / DAVID RUSHING
GLENN CABEZAS / SHAWN JACOBSON
ADAM KNIGHT/ PATRICK BOUSQUET
KEITH BURDEN / CHRISTINE BURDEN
GIOVANNI P1ZZA / CLIFFORD PIZZA
CURTIS LEWIS / STEVE FAIRTRACE
KRIS THIBODEAU / STEVE BURKE

ART BURGESS / JOHN PORATH

JEREMY HOBSON / CHRIS MOYER

MIKE MILLS BEAU ADAMS

GARY STANEK / BRADD LEVITAN
GERRY BROUSSEAU / MIKE BROUSSEAU
HOWARD KLEEMAN / WARREN MCMILLAN
JOHN TAVANO / DOUG CALDWELL
ROBERT REIS / CARY ELKINS

ROBERT VORTOLOMEI / KEN SPOONHOWARD
ROBERT EID / JOHN HENDRY

ROY SINGER / NEAL STARK

RICK MITCHELL / ERIC COOKE

RICKY MARTES / ESLY REYES

ROB HOLLEY / ANGIE HOLLEY

RICHARD MANLEY / BRIAN MASTERS
SCOTT CRISAFULLI / RICK FILIPPELLI
SCOTT KRULL / EDDIE THOMAS
STEPHEN ALBERTSON / SCOTT RAUN
TIM CELESTI / KEN RYMUT

TIM KING / AUBREY KING

TIM KIRCHMAN / JOSE SANTIAGO
THADEUS RAGAN / TIM MCCLINTON
TODD GILBERT / LANCE GILBERT
TRAVIS DRAPAL / ARTURO RIVERA

TY FOX/ ROBERT PEREZ

WILLIAM BENNION / KENNY HARRIS

JP MCKAY / JOSH FREE

JUNIOR IRIBAN /AARON ODER

JOEY ROBERTS / MONTY PETERS

LES SWANN / ERNIE JOHNSON

KEITH WHITE / CALEB WHITE

KENNETH WILLIS / DIANE WILLIS
KAYMAN MILLS / CAMYRN THOMAS

RAY GUERRA/ JESUS VILLEGAS
RAYMOND GALLER / JOHN GALLER
NEIL NIX / DALE TOMLINSON

NORRIS NEWHOUSE / MIKE DILLON
MELVIN HENDERSON / RENE MARTINEZ
MICHAEL CHADWICK / CHRIS CHADWICK
MIKE FROST / KERMIT RUSSELL

MIKE JONES / JUSTIN JONES

GERRY CALIFANO / ROBERT HAFF
JEROD BOLTZ / JOHN BOWMAN

JIM VINES / MARLA VINES

JASON JASTRZEMSKI /JJOHNNY PANOZZO
DEL BROXTON / MICHAEL WINKER
DELFIN PERNAS / TREVOR HAMLIN
DAVID BRADFORD / CARLOS CHADAVID
DEREK SAVAGE / KEVIN WHITE

DEVIN VORTOLOMEI / JAKE BROWNING
ED KNORR / JON FARMER

EDDIE MILLER / JOE LAMANNA
EVERETTE MCPHERSON / JAMES SCOTT
BEN WINE / BRAD SCHOUDEL

BILL BARRETT / RICK SAWVELL

BILL BOLICK / KEVIN LOVE

ALEX TERESCENKO /ALEX TERESCENKO SR
ALLEN WALLS /ANDY MATUSEVICH
ANTHONY VALACHOVIC / ROB TWISS

A. G. MCMILLIAN / CLAYTON MCMILLIAN
BRANDON MEDLOCK / CHARLES METHANEY
BOB STEVENS / CORKY LLEWELLYN
BOBBY DIAZ / RICHARD FITZGIBBON
BRAD DUNN / TYLER DESIMONE
CHARLES BASS / AMBER BASS

BRUCE AUSTIN / JACK ARCURI

BRYAN LEFEBVRE / WESLEY GALL
BUCK DURRANCE / CASE DURRANCE
CLAY BASTON / DAN REDICK

CHUCK FAREMOUTH / LARRY CROSSMAN

Big
8.06

6.88
0
8.83
0
0
0
0
6.06

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

8.62

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

6.71

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

Net
26.12

24.69
23.46
23.32
21.24
20.48
20.06
19.81

18.6

18.3
18.27
18.14
17.28
16.37

15.9
15.67
15.67
15.46
15.19
15.06
14.84

14.8
14.73

14.7
14.53
14.51
14.47

14.4
14.37
14.32
14.16
14.07
13.71
13.44
13.25
12.87
12.79
12.72
12.67
12.53
12.51
12.32
12.22
12.12
12.09
12.07
11.91
11.83
11.79
11.64
11.52
11.35
11.23
11.19
11.05
11.04
11.01
10.75
10.18
10.15
10.04
10.03
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6.39
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Award
6000

3000
1400
1150
1050
1000
950
900
850
750
700
650
600
525
500
400
375
350
325
300
275
250
220
200



